Cariboo Regional District
Mastercard Purchases By Vendor
March 27th,2018 - April 26th, 2018

Supplier - Name

100 Mile House Chevron
108 Mile Esso

108 Mile Post Office
108 Mile Supermarket L
4 Mile Store And Coffe
7 Eleven Store #29608
A&w #0613

A&w Store #0586
Acklands-Grainger Inc
Active Rent All

Adobe Systems, Inc.
Agent Fee

Alamo Hospitality 2008
Alberta Urban Municipa
Alert First

Allpoints Fire Protect
Als Laboratory Group
Amazon *marketplce Ca
Amazon.Ca

Andre S Williams Lake
Associated Fire And Sa
Auto Parts Plus

Bc Bearing Bc78

Bc Library Assoc.

Bc Registries - Sofi
Bceda

Bcf - Horseshoe Bay
Bcftoa

Bean Counter - Bistro
Bear Communications E
Billy Barker Casino Ho
Bj Donut Hut Riley Qps
Bk Twoway Radio

Black Press Group Ltd
Blacky S Truck & Car W
Bliss The Ultimate Gri
Boston Pizza # 038
Broadway Husky
Broadway Rentals
Brodart Canada Company
Burgess Plumbing Heati
C & T Repairs
Canadian 2 For 1 Pizza
Canadian Construction
Cariboo Chevrolet Buic
Cariboo Water Purifica
Cdn Tire Store #00355
Cdn Tire Store #00356
Cdn Tire Store #00438
Cdn Tire Store #00487
Cdw Canada #mfr6295
Cdw Canada #mjr4735
Cdw Canada #mkq0468
Cdw Canada #mlw2851
Cdw Canada #mix4338
Cdw Canada #mlz0986
Cdw Canada #mmp5840
Century Hwr Ltd #5447-
Chucks Auto Supply Ltd
City Furniture & Appli
City Of Williams Lake
Civicinfo Bc

Cleanway Supply Inc.
Coast Inn Of The North
Compass Vending
Corporate Express
Costco Wholesale W161
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 7707134

Total

$507.76
$421.12
$43.95
$50.94
$11.00
$9.37
$12.79
$12.89
$691.28
$447.95
$28.96
$39.38
$72.58
$472.50
$242.49
$699.51
$156.19
$871.12
$5.59
$109.76
$132.09
$189.86
$2,360.41
$86.39
$40.00
$561.75
$38.80
$995.00
$38.73
$1,636.19
$100.57
$431.50
$1,608.42
$5,046.54
$27.28
$19.99
$178.92
$67.23
$50.40
$1,972.50
$473.14
$1,133.86
$183.42
$609.00
$167.72
$90.00
$1,132.95
$22.38
$1,999.37
$256.54
$152.72
$582.51
$532.51
$162.93
$46.14
$126.83
$3,320.35
$38.22
$71.30
$3,021.76
$1,548.79
$471.50
$454.72
$163.56
$7.85
$1,026.92
$187.00
$3.68

Cariboo Regional District
Mastercard Purchases By Department
March 27th,2018 - April 26th, 2018

Department
Administration
Community Services
Development Services
Environmental Services
Library Services
Protective Services
Grand Total

Total
$18,485.96
$3,274.47
$3,064.45
$10,975.26
$5,432.90
$51,122.77
$92,355.81



Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 7707402
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 7709906
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 7710259
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 7710287
Cpc/Scp #0645354
Cpc/Scp #0646040
Cpc/Scp #0649244

Dairy Queen #27401
Denny S 03-044 Quesnel
Distribution Centre Vi
Donex Pharmacy 556525
Dp *sheree S Shirt Sha
E B Horsman Son 22
Eagles Nest Resort
Easyredir.Com/Charge
Esso
Eventbrite/Icisocietyu
Expedia 7347914867030
Extra Foods #8582
Fairfield Inn By Marri
Fastenal Canada0O2bcque
Firehall Bookstore

Fish & Chips Carlos PI
Five Star Uniform

Flocor

Forest Grove General S
Fort Garry Fire Trucks
Four Rivers Co-Operati
Four Star Water Works
Garth S Electric Co. L
Granville S Coffee
Grinyer Business Equip
Guillevin Internationa
Gustafsons Auto Servic
Hammer Collision Ltd.
Healthandsafetybc.Ca
Hm Hwre Bldg Ctre #573
Hungry Bear Diner & Tr
Husky 150 Mile Houe #2
Husky Cariboo

Husky Williams Lake Tr
laae Canada

Interlakes Market

Jd Meats

Kal-Tire #049

Kwik Kleen

Lac La Hache Food Mark
Likely S Lakeside Rest
Local Govt Mgmt Assoc
Lone Butte Gen Streqpe
Lone Butte Supply Ltd.
Mailchimp *monthly
Mainline Roofing Co Lt
Maxxam Analytics
McDonald S #40227
McDonald S #5970 Q04
Motherlode Wash

Mr Mikes Steakhouse &
Mr Mikes Steakhouse Ca
Napa Auto 100 Mile Hou
Napa Quesnel
Ninite.Com

Northern Industrial Sa
Northlands Water & Sew
Okanagan Fertilizer Lt
O-Netrix Solutions Inc
Pacific Coastal Airlin
Panago #112

Papyrus Printing
Paterson Septic Tank
Perfect Pen Stationer
Petrocan
PIn*priceline.Com Air

$3.68
$3.68
$3.68
$3.68
$303.98
$243.08
$414.75
$31.54
$38.59
$146.27
$6.29
$30.00
$43.34
$436.25
$8.27
$785.22
$52.50
$226.78
$62.80
$164.72
$27.90
$298.42
$24.95
$288.22
$102.95
$46.18
$1,667.46
$2,286.27
$370.86
$100.94
$9.45
$215.39
$1,004.21
$522.78
$928.62
$135.00
$817.32
$16.71
$547.75
$52.68
$56.43
$2,362.50
$596.19
$49.17
$31.36
$23.10
$15.00
$16.17
$651.00
$153.52
$62.53
$32.38
$107.52
$309.75
$17.91
$34.81
$10.80
$89.03
$459.92
$17.46
$26.98
$26.36
$463.93
$424.27
$369.60
$36.96
$582.33
$94.24
$192.64
$94.50
$306.50
$639.00
-$4,358.69



Premium Truck And Trai
Product Dist Centre
Province Wide Communic
Pure Spice

Queens Printer Book St
Quesnel Door Shop Ltd
Quesnel Husky

Raider Hansen Quesnel
Ramada Hotel Downtown
Rcwe

Red Robin Robson 273
Richmond

Ringcentral

Roadpost Canada
Rocky Mountain Phoenix
Rona Home Centre #6132
Rona Home Centre #6134
Rona Interlakes Buildi
Safeway #4956
Sandman 01-044 Quesnel
Save On Foods #929
Save On Foods #972
Save On Foods #987
Schickworks Signs & St
Service Electric Ltd.
Shark Club 044 Quesnel
Shell

Sherwinwilliams 768877
Sp * Lotech Products
Speedy Petey S Car Was
Speedy Petey S Lightni
Sq *sq *nurndy-Forfire
Staples Business Depot
Staples Store #172
Subway 13242

Subway 13809

Surplus Herby S

Tasco Supplies

Taylor Automotive

Telus Mobility

The Boondocks

The Chartreuse Moose
The Coast Fraser Inn
The Home Depot #7144
The Open Book Literary
The Point Restaurant
Thompson Rivers Univ W
Tim Hortons 0786 Qth
Tim Hortons 1751 Qth
Tim Hortons 1914 Qth
Tim Hortons 2807 Qth
Timetrackstandard
Topline Printers Ltd.
Trattoria Pasta Shop
Unlimited Medical Serv
Ups*1040927738
Vitalaire

Wal-Mart #1106
Wal-Mart #3199

West Central Pipe
Westin (Westin Hotels)
Westjet 8381500603668
Westjet 8382135569712
Westjet 8388216500738
Westjet 8388216500739
Westjet 8388216500740
Wfr Wholesale Fire & R
Wildwood Foods 50444
Williams Lake Chevron
Willis Harper Home Ha
Wings Tap & Grill Ques
WI Forestry Supplies
Zone West Enterprisesl|

$179.18
$529.22
$116.48
$17.33
$63.83
$22.97
$29.50
$72.10
$991.80
$209.61
$25.00
$325.32
$35.83
$414.45
$10,768.12
$65.49
$1,871.69
$22.39
$68.46
$447.48
$508.24
$141.36
$31.38
$981.07
$145.42
$55.55
$516.58
$1,396.43
$468.44
$15.00
$238.07
$672.52
$339.57
$1,070.09
$8.76
$11.96
$166.77
$370.87
$373.49
$112.00
$74.87
$18.89
$508.50
$4,389.31
$829.27
$167.84
$230.00
$88.38
$53.86
$8.81
$19.46
$54.86
$134.25
$85.13
$9.40
$18.02
$47.49
$212.61
$139.58
$197.28
$741.90
$63.00
$215.46
-$10.50
-$63.00
-$10.50
$937.90
$71.15
$268.00
$35.10
$25.20
$3,386.81
$561.96



|Grand Total $92,355.81/




