## Cariboo Regional District Mastercard Purchases By Vendor March 27th,2018 - April 26th, 2018

Supplier - Name	Total
100 Mile House Chevron	\$507.76
108 Mile Esso	\$421.12
108 Mile Post Office	\$43.95
108 Mile Supermarket L	\$50.94
4 Mile Store And Coffe	\$11.00
7 Eleven Store #29608	\$9.37
A&w #0613	\$12.79
A&w Store #0586	\$12.89
Acklands-Grainger Inc	\$691.28
Active Rent All	\$447.95
Adobe Systems, Inc.	\$28.96
Agent Fee Alamo Hospitality 2008	\$39.38 \$72.58
Alberta Urban Municipa	\$472.50
Alert First	\$242.49
Allpoints Fire Protect	\$699.51
Als Laboratory Group	\$156.19
Amazon *marketplce Ca	\$871.12
Amazon.Ca	\$5.59
Andre S Williams Lake	\$109.76
Associated Fire And Sa	\$132.09
Auto Parts Plus	\$189.86
Bc Bearing Bc78	\$2,360.41
Bc Library Assoc.	\$86.39
Bc Registries - Sofi	\$40.00
Boeda Bef Harasahaa Bay	\$561.75
Bcf - Horseshoe Bay Bcftoa	\$38.80 \$995.00
Bean Counter - Bistro	\$38.73
Bear Communications E	\$1,636.19
Billy Barker Casino Ho	\$100.57
Bj Donut Hut Riley Qps	\$431.50
Bk Twoway Radio	\$1,608.42
Black Press Group Ltd	\$5,046.54
Blacky S Truck & Car W	\$27.28
Bliss The Ultimate Gri	\$19.99
Boston Pizza # 038	\$178.92
Broadway Husky	\$67.23
Broadway Rentals	\$50.40
Brodart Canada Company Burgess Plumbing Heati	\$1,972.50 \$473.14
C & T Repairs	\$1,133.86
Canadian 2 For 1 Pizza	\$183.42
Canadian Construction	\$609.00
Cariboo Chevrolet Buic	\$167.72
Cariboo Water Purifica	\$90.00
Cdn Tire Store #00355	\$1,132.95
Cdn Tire Store #00356	\$22.38
Cdn Tire Store #00438	\$1,999.37
Cdn Tire Store #00487	\$256.54
Cdw Canada #mfr6295	\$152.72
Cdw Canada #mjr4735	\$582.51
Cdw Canada #mkq0468	\$532.51
Cdw Canada #mlw2851 Cdw Canada #mlx4338	\$162.93 \$46.14
Cdw Canada #mix4336 Cdw Canada #miz0986	\$126.83
Cdw Canada #mmp5840	\$3,320.35
Century Hwr Ltd #5447-	\$38.22
Chucks Auto Supply Ltd	\$71.30
City Furniture & Appli	\$3,021.76
City Of Williams Lake	\$1,548.79
Civicinfo Bc	\$471.50
Cleanway Supply Inc.	\$454.72
Coast Inn Of The North	\$163.56
Compass Vending	\$7.85
Corporate Express	\$1,026.92
Costco Wholesale W161	\$187.00
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 7707134	\$3.68

Cariboo Regional District
Mastercard Purchases By Department
March 27th,2018 - April 26th, 2018

Department	Total
Administration	\$18,485.96
Community Services	\$3,274.47
Development Services	\$3,064.45
Environmental Services	\$10,975.26
Library Services	\$5,432.90
Protective Services	\$51,122.77
Grand Total	\$92,355.81

Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 7707402	\$3.68
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 7709906	\$3.68
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 7710259	\$3.68
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 7710287	\$3.68
	\$303.98
Cpc/Scp #0645354	\$243.08
Cpc/Scp #0646040	
Cpc/Scp #0649244	\$414.75
Dairy Queen #27401	\$31.54
Denny S 03-044 Quesnel	\$38.59
Distribution Centre Vi	\$146.27
Donex Pharmacy 556525	\$6.29
Dp *sheree S Shirt Sha	\$30.00
E B Horsman Son 22	\$43.34
Eagles Nest Resort	\$436.25
Easyredir.Com/Charge	\$8.27
Esso	\$785.22
Eventbrite/Icisocietyu	\$52.50
Expedia 7347914867030	\$226.78
Extra Foods #8582	\$62.80
Fairfield Inn By Marri	\$164.72
Fastenal Canada02bcque	\$27.90
Firehall Bookstore	\$298.42
Fish & Chips Carlos Pl	\$24.95
·	
Five Star Uniform Flocor	\$288.22
	\$102.95
Forest Grove General S	\$46.18
Fort Garry Fire Trucks	\$1,667.46
Four Rivers Co-Operati	\$2,286.27
Four Star Water Works	\$370.86
Garth S Electric Co. L	\$100.94
Granville S Coffee	\$9.45
Grinyer Business Equip	\$215.39
Guillevin Internationa	\$1,004.21
Gustafsons Auto Servic	\$522.78
Hammer Collision Ltd.	\$928.62
Healthandsafetybc.Ca	\$135.00
Hm Hwre Bldg Ctre #573	\$817.32
Hungry Bear Diner & Tr	\$16.71
Husky 150 Mile Houe #2	\$547.75
Husky Cariboo	\$52.68
Husky Williams Lake Tr	\$56.43
laae Canada	\$2,362.50
Interlakes Market	\$596.19
Jd Meats	
	\$49.17
Kal-Tire #049	\$31.36
Kwik Kleen	\$23.10
Lac La Hache Food Mark	\$15.00
Likely S Lakeside Rest	\$16.17
Local Govt Mgmt Assoc	\$651.00
Lone Butte Gen Streqpe	\$153.52
Lone Butte Supply Ltd.	\$62.53
Mailchimp *monthly	\$32.38
Mainline Roofing Co Lt	\$107.52
Maxxam Analytics	\$309.75
McDonald S #40227	\$17.91
McDonald S #5970 Q04	\$34.81
Motherlode Wash	\$10.80
Mr Mikes Steakhouse &	\$89.03
Mr Mikes Steakhouse Ca	\$459.92
Napa Auto 100 Mile Hou	\$17.46
Napa Quesnel	
Ninite.Com	\$26.98 \$26.36
	\$26.36
Northlands Water & Sow	\$463.93
Northlands Water & Sew	\$424.27
Okanagan Fertilizer Lt	\$369.60
O-Netrix Solutions Inc	\$36.96
Pacific Coastal Airlin	\$582.33
Panago #112	\$94.24
Papyrus Printing	\$192.64
Paterson Septic Tank	\$94.50
Perfect Pen Stationer	\$306.50
Petrocan	\$639.00
Pln*priceline.Com Air	-\$4,358.69
* *	

Premium Truck And Trai	\$179.18
Product Dist Centre	\$529.22
Province Wide Communic	\$116.48
Pure Spice Queens Printer Book St	\$17.33 \$63.83
Quesnel Door Shop Ltd	\$22.97
Quesnel Husky	\$29.50
Raider Hansen Quesnel	\$72.10
Ramada Hotel Downtown	\$991.80
Rcwc	\$209.61
Red Robin Robson 273	\$25.00
Richmond	\$325.32
Ringcentral	\$35.83
Roadpost Canada Rocky Mountain Phoenix	\$414.45 \$10,768.12
Rona Home Centre #6132	\$65.49
Rona Home Centre #6134	\$1,871.69
Rona Interlakes Buildi	\$22.39
Safeway #4956	\$68.46
Sandman 01-044 Quesnel	\$447.48
Save On Foods #929	\$508.24
Save On Foods #972	\$141.36
Save On Foods #987	\$31.38
Schickworks Signs & St Service Electric Ltd.	\$981.07 \$145.42
Shark Club 044 Quesnel	\$55.55
Shell	\$516.58
Sherwinwilliams 768877	\$1,396.43
Sp * Lotech Products	\$468.44
Speedy Petey S Car Was	\$15.00
Speedy Petey S Lightni	\$238.07
Sq *sq *nurndy-Forfire	\$672.52
Staples Business Depot	\$339.57
Staples Store #172	\$1,070.09 \$8.76
Subway 13242 Subway 13809	\$11.96
Surplus Herby S	\$166.77
Tasco Supplies	\$370.87
Taylor Automotive	\$373.49
Telus Mobility	\$112.00
The Boondocks	\$74.87
The Chartreuse Moose	\$18.89
The Coast Fraser Inn The Home Depot #7144	\$508.50
The Open Book Literary	\$4,389.31 \$829.27
The Point Restaurant	\$167.84
Thompson Rivers Univ W	\$230.00
Tim Hortons 0786 Qth	\$88.38
Tim Hortons 1751 Qth	\$53.86
Tim Hortons 1914 Qth	\$8.81
Tim Hortons 2807 Qth	\$19.46
Timetrackstandard	\$54.86
Topline Printers Ltd. Trattoria Pasta Shop	\$134.25 \$85.13
Unlimited Medical Serv	\$9.40
Ups*1040927738	\$18.02
Vitalaire	\$47.49
Wal-Mart #1106	\$212.61
Wal-Mart #3199	\$139.58
West Central Pipe	\$197.28
Westin (Westin Hotels)	\$741.90
Westjet 8381500603668	\$63.00
Westjet 8382135569712	\$215.46 -\$10.50
Westjet 8388216500738 Westjet 8388216500739	-\$10.50
Westjet 8388216500740	-\$03.00
Wfr Wholesale Fire & R	\$937.90
Wildwood Foods 50444	\$71.15
Williams Lake Chevron	\$268.00
Willis Harper Home Ha	\$35.10
Wings Tap & Grill Ques	\$25.20
WI Forestry Supplies	\$3,386.81
Zone West Enterprisesl	\$561.96

Grand Total \$92,355.81